General
Eaton's Cooper Power™ series arrester
disconnector provides the transformer
manufacturer or utility with a means of
disconnecting and reconnecting the under-oil
arrester ground for transformer testing. It is
designed for mounting (secured from inside
shown at left bottom row or outside the tank

Under-oil arrester disconnector
Ordering information
To order an arrester D=disconnector, specify the item from Table
2.
Table 2.  Arrester Disconnector
Description
Catalog Number Internally
Secured
Catalog Number Externally
Secured
Arrester Disconnector with Standard Locking Provision and Corrosion Resistant Aluminum Sealing Gland AD150PA100 AD150PA200
Arrester Disconnector (No Locking Provision) with Corrosion Resistant Aluminum Sealing Gland AD150NA100 AD150NA200
Gasket* 0537980C29 0537980C29
Decal* 1139140B01 1139140B02
Figure 3. Mounting hole.
*	 Gasket and decal are included with arrester disconnectors listed in Table 2.